
MACCHINE RETTIFICATRICI E AFFILATRICI PER LAME INDUSTRIALI

LAPPINg MACHINE, kNIFE AND bLADE gRINDERS AND SHARPENERS

AFFILATRICE PER COLTELLI 
KNIFE SHARPENING MACHINE 

MESSERSCHLEIFMASCHINE 

AFFÛTEUSE POUR COUTEAUX 

AFILADORA PARA CUCHILLOS 

ЗАТОЧНОЙ СТАНОК ДЛЯ ПЛОСКИХ НОЖЕЙ 

Bm 650/850



Caratteristiche  Tecniche / Technical characteristics / Technische Daten

a richesta:

• Basamento; 
• Piano magnetico; 
• Doppia velocità carro 5,5-11 m/min; 
• Variatore velocità carro 1-11 m/min; 
• Barra riferimento da filo; 
• Vasca esterna con pompa 

supplementare; 
• Interruttore riduzione corsa; 
• Attrezzo bloccaggio lame usa e getta 

(tipo Tersa, Centrofix, Terminus, 
Kanefusa, Sinus, Weinig); 

• Piano magnetico speciale per coltellini 
in metallo duro.

Auf anfrage:

• Untergestell;
• Magnettisch;
• Schlittengeschwindigkeit wählbar 5,5 

oder 11 m/min;
• Stufenlose Schlittengeschwindigkeit 1-11 

m/min;
• Anschlaglineal;
• Externer Kühlmitteltank mit Pumpe;
• Schalter zur Einstellung der Schleiflänge;
• Spannaufnahme für Tersa, Centrofix, 

Terminus, Kanefusa, Sinus, oder Weinig 
Messer;

• Magnettisch für HM Werkstücke.

Lunghezza massima di affilatura 650 mm / 850 mm

Potenza motore mola 1,5 kW

Giri motore mola 2800 rpm

Passaggio tra mola e piano 30 mm

Diametro mola 127 mm

Foro centraggio mola 16 mm

Velocità avanzamento carro 11 m/mm

Doppia velocità avanzamento carro 
(opzionale)

5,5-11 m/min

Velocità variabile avanzamento 
carro (opzionale)

1-11 m/min

M i s u r e  d ’ i n g o m b r o  c o n 
basamento

1500x500x 1370 mm
1700x500x1370 mm

Peso netto con basamento 170 kg / 190 kg

Grinding length 650 mm / 850 mm

Grinding wheel motor power 1,5 kW

Grinding wheel speed 2800 rpm

Clearance between grinding wheel 
and chuck

30 mm

Grinding wheel diameter 127 mm

Grinding wheel centre hole size 16 mm

Carriage speed 11 m/mm

Two speed carriage (optional) 5,5-11 m/min

Variable carriage speed(optional) 1-11 m/min

Overall dimensions with base 1500x500x 1370 mm 
1700x500x1370 mm

Net weight with base 170 kg / 190 kg

upon request:

• Machine base; 
• Magnetic chuck; 
• Two speed carriage 5,5 and 11 m/min; 
• Variable carriage speed 1-11 m/min; 
• Edge reference bar; 
• External tank and pump; 
• Carriage run reduction switch; 
• Clamping tools for disposable knives 

(Tersa, Centrofix, Terminus, Kanefusa, 
Sinus, Weinig); 

• High power open field magnetic chuck 
for HM inserts.

Schleiflänge 650 mm / 850 mm

Leistung des Schleifscheibenmotor 1,5 kW

Schleifscheibengeschwindigkeit 2800 rpm

Durchgang zwischen Aufspanntisch 
und Schleifscheibe

30 mm

Schleifscheibendurchmesser 127 mm

B o h r u n g s d u r c h m e s s e r  d e r 
Schleifscheibe

16 mm

Schlittengeschwindigkeit 11 m/mm

Schlittengeschwindigkeit wählbar 
(Option)

5,5-11 m/min

Stufenlose Schlittengeschwin-
digkeit (Option)

1-11 m/min

Abmessungen mit Untergestell 1500x500x 1370 mm 
1700x500x1370 mm

Nettogewicht mit Untergestell 170 kg / 190 kg



Caractéristiques Techniques / Datos Técnicos / ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ

Sur demande:

• Bati du machine;
• Plateau Magnétique;
• Moteur du chariot à 2 vitesses 

5,5-11 m/min;
• Variateur de vitesse du chariot de 

1-11 m/min;
• Barre de reference couteaux par le 

tranchant;
• Bac extèrne de l’eau et pompe;
• Interrupteur pour la reduction de la 

course;
• Dispositif de fixation lames jetables 

(Tersa, Centrofix, Terminus, Kanefusa, 
Sinus, Weinig);

• Plateau magnétique à champ ouvert 
pour couteaux en métal dur.

A petición del cliente:

• Pie de la maquina;
• Plato magnetico;
• Motor del carro con 2 velocidades 

5,5-11 m/min;
• Variador de velocidad del carro de 

1-11 m/min;
• Barra de refernciapor el filo de corte;
• Tanque externo con bomba;
• Interruptor para regulacion de la carrera;
• Herramienta de bloqueo de cuchillas 

Tersa,Centrofix,Terminus,Kanefusa, 
Sinus,Weinig;

• Plato magnetico para insertos en metal 
duro.

ПО ЗАПРОСУ:

• Станина;
• Магнитная плита;
• Двойная скорость каретки 5,5-11 м/мин;
• Вариатор скорости каретки 1-11 м/мин;
• Выравнивающая линейка по 

ежущей кромке;
• Внешняя ванна с дополнительным 

насосом;
• Выключатель ограничивающий 

пробег;
• Устройство блокирующее 

одноразовые ножи (как Tersa, 
Centrofix, Terminus, Kanefusa, Sinus, 
Weinig);

• Специальная магнитная плита для 
твёрдосплавных ножей.

Longueur maximum d’affûtage 650 mm / 850 mm

Puissance du moteur de la meule 1,5 kW

Vitesse du moteur de la meule 2800 rpm

Passage entre meule et plateau 30 mm

Diamètre de la meule 127 mm

Trou de centrage de la meule 16 mm

Vitesse d’avancement du chariot 11 m/mm

Double vitesse d’avancement du 
chariot

5,5-11 m/min

Vitesse variable d’avancement du 
chariot

1-11 m/min

Mesures d’encombrement avec 
châssis

1500x500x 1370 mm
1700x500x1370 mm

Poids net avec châssis 170 kg / 190 kg

Longitud máxima de afilado 650 mm / 850 mm

Potencia motor muela 1,5 kW

Velocidad motor muela 2800 rpm

Pasaje entre muela y plano 30 mm

Diámetro muela 127 mm

Agujero centraje muela 16 mm

Velocidad avance carro 11 m/mm

Carro dos velocidades (opctional) 5,5-11 m/min

Ve l o c i d a d  va r i a b l e  d e l  c a r r o 
(opctional)

1-11 m/min

Medidas exteriores máximas con 
base

1500x500x 1370 mm
1700x500x1370 mm

Peso neto con base 170 kg / 190 kg

Макс. длина заточки 650 мм / 850 мм

Мощность двигателя шлифкруга 1,5 Квт

Скорость двигателя шлифкруга 2800 об/мин

Расстояние между шлифкругом и 
столом

30 мм

Диаметр шлифкруга 127 мм

Ц е н т р и р у ю щ е е  о т в е р с т и е 
шлифкруга

16 мм

Скорость перемещения каретки 11 м/мин

Двойная скорость каретки (опция) 5,5-11 м/мин

Изменяемая скорость каретки 
(опция)

1-11 м/мин

Габариты со станиной 1500x500x 1370 мм 
1700x500x1370 мм 

Вес нетто со станиной 170 кг / 190 кг



caratteristiche bm 650-850  / features bm 650-850

 L a  m a c c h i n a  B M  6 5 0 / 8 5 0  è  

u n ’ a f f i l a t r i c e  c o n  i n c r e m e n t o  a u t o m a t i c o  

d e l l a  m o l a .  N e l l a  s u a  v e r s i o n e  s t a n d a r d ,  

c o n  k i t  d i  s e r r a g g i o  m e c c a n i c o  p e r  l e  

l a m e  s u  t a v o l a  m e c c a n i c a  i n  g h i s a  c o n  

c a v a  a  T ,  è  i d e a l e  p e r  i  c o l t e l l i  d a  p i a l l a .

C o n  g l i  o p p o r t u n i  a c c e s s o r i  p u ò  a f f i l a r e  

a n c h e  a l t r i  t i p i  d i  l a m e :

-  l a m e  u s a  e  g e t t a  ( t i p o  Te r s a ) ;

-  c o l t e l l i n i  s a g o m a t i  i n  m e t a l l o  d u r o  

( W i d i a ) ;

-  c o l t e l l i  d a  c i p p a t o r e  ( m a c i n a t o r e  

l e g n o ) ;

-  l a m e  p e r  r i c i c l a g g i o  p l a s t i c a  e  P E T .

I l  m o d e l l o  B M  è  d i s p o n i b i l e  co n  l u n g h e z z a  

u t i l e  d ’a f f i l a t u r a  6 5 0  m m  e  8 5 0  m m .

 T h e  B M  6 5 0 / 8 5 0  m o d e l  g r i n d i n g 

m a c h i n e  f e a t u r e s  a u t o m a t i c  d o w n f e e d  o f  

the grinding wheel .  In  i ts  standard vers ion,  

i s  i d ea l  f o r  s h a r p e n i n g  p l a n e r  k n i ve s  a s  i t  

i s  suppl ied with a  mechanical  c lamping kit  

for  grinding 4 planer knives together on the 

mechanical  chuck with T-s lot .

With the appropriate accessories i t  can also 

sharpen other types of  blades:

-  planer Knives ;

-  disposable planer knives (e .g .  Tersa,  etc) ;

-  hard metal  (HM) inserts ;

-  wood chipper knives ,

-  granulator blades for  plast ic  materials .

T h e  B M  m o d e l  i s  a v a i l a b l e  w i t h  g r i n d i n g 

length of 650 mm and 850 mm.

• Kit serraggio coltelli da pialla
• Kit for sharpening planer knives
• Klemmsystem für das gleichzeitige Schleifen von 4 

Hobelmesser
• Kit de serrage pour couteaux de raboteuse
• Kit de apriete de cuchillos de cepillo
• Комплект для фиксирования строгальных ножей

• Piano magnetico rotante 
• Rotating magnetic chuck
• Rotierende Magnettisch
• Plateau magnétique tournant
• Plato magnético rotativo
• Вращающаяся магнтитная плита



 Das BM 650/850-Schleif maschine verfügt 

ü b e r  e i n e  a u t o m a t i s c h e  S c h l e i f s c h e i b e n 

Zustellung. In der Standardausführungen ist 

ideal zum Schärfen von Hobelmesser, weil sie 

mit  e inem mechanischen Klemmsystem für 

das gleichzeitige Schleifen von 4 Hobelmesser 

a u f  d e m  m e c h a n i s c h e n  S p a n n f u t t e r  m i t 

T-Nut geliefert werden.

Kann auch andere Arten von Messern schärfen 

mit dem entsprechenden Zubehör:

- Einweg-Hobelmesser, (z.B. Tersa, etc);

- Wendescheidplatten aus Hartmetall (HM);

- Holzhacker Messer;

- Kunststoff Granulatormesser.

BM-Modell  ist  mit  Schleif länge von 650 mm 

und 850 mm erhältlich.

 L a  m a c h i n e  B M  6 5 0 / 8 5 0 ,  e s t  u n e  

a f f û t e u s e  a v e c  r é g l a g e  a u t o m a t i q u e  d e  

l a  m e u l e .  D a n s  s a  v e r s i o n  s t a n d a r d ,  a v e c  

k i t  d e  s e r r a g e  m é c a n i q u e  p o u r  l e s  l a m e s  

s u r  t a b l e a u  m é c a n i q u e  e n  f o n t e  a v e c  

t a b l e  p o r t e - c o u t e a u x ,  e s t  i d é a l e  p o u r  l e s  

c o u t e a u x  d e  r a b o t e u s e .

A v e c  d e s  a c c e s s o i r e s  o p p o r t u n s  p e u t  

a f f û t e r   d ’ a u t r e s  t y p e s  d e  l a m e s :

-  l a m e  j e t a b l e  ( d e  t y p e  Te r s a ) ;

-  c o u t e a u x  p r o f i l é s  n e  m é t a l  d u r s  

( W i d i a ) ;

-  c o u t e a u x  d e  c o u p e u s e s  à  b o i s ;

-  l a m e s  d e  r e c y c l a g e  p l a s t i q u e  e t  P E T .

L e  m o d è l e  B M  e s t  d i s p o n i b l e  a v e c  u n e  

l o n g u e u r  u t i l e  d ’ a f f û t a g e  d e  6 5 0  m m  e t  

8 5 0  m m .

daten bm 650-850 / Caractéristiques bm 650-850 

• Piano magnetico a campo aperto per coltelli in 
metallo duro (Widia)

• High power magnetic chuck for carbide knives 
inserts (TCT)

• Hoher Magnetkraft  Magnetspannplatte für 
Hartmetallmesser Einsätze (TCT)

• Plateau magnétique à champ ouvert pour couteaux 
en métal dur (Widia)

• Plato magnético de campo abierto para cuchillos de 
metal duro (Widia) 

• В ы с о к о с и л ь н а я  м а г н и т н а я  п л и т а  д л я 
твёрдосплавных ножей (Видиа)

• Attrezzo di staffaggio meccanico per lame usa e 
getta

• Mechanical clamping system for disposable blade
• Mechanische Spannvorrichtung für Einweg 

Hobelmesser
• Outil de fixation mécanique pour lames jetables 
• Herramienta de fijación mecánica 
• Устройство для механического крепления 

одноразовых ножей
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BM 650/850 - 2022 - ALL LANGUAGES

 L a  m á q u i n a  B M  6 5 0 / 8 5 0  e s  u n a 

a f i l a d o r a  c o n  a u m e n t o  a u t o m á t i c o  d e  l a 

m u e l a .  E n  s u  ve r s i ó n  e s t á n d a r ,  c o n  k i t  d e 

a p r i e te  m e c á n i c o  p a r a  l a s  c u c h i l l a s  s o b r e 

mesa mecánica de fundición con ranura en T,  

es ideale para cuchil los de cepil lado.

Con los  accesorios  adecuados ,  puede af i lar  

también otros t ipos de cuchil las :

-  cuchil las desechables (t ipo Tersa) ;

-  cuchil los perf i lados de metal  duro (Widia) ;

-  c u c h i l l o s  d e  t r o c e a d o r a  ( t r i t u r a d o r  d e 

madera) ;

-  cuchil las para el  reciclaje de plástico y PET.

E l  modelo  BM se  encuentra  d isponible  con 

u n a  l o n g i t u d  ú t i l  d e  a f i l a d o  d e  6 5 0  m m  y 

850 mm.

 З а т о ч н о й  с т а н о к  B M  6 5 0 / 8 5 0  с 

автоматической подачей шлифкруга. В базовом 

исполнении комплектуется механическим 

ч у г у н н ы м  с т о л о м  с  Т- о б р а з н ы м  п а з о м  и 

устройством для механического крепления 

строгальных ножей.

В комплекте с дополнительными аксессуарами 

позволяет затачивать также другие виды ножей: 

- одноразовые ножи (вида Tersa);

-  твердосплавные профилированные ножи 

(Widia);

- дробильные ножи (деревообработка);

-  н о ж и - и з м е л ь ч и т е л и  д л я  п е р е р а б о т к и 

пластика.

Модель BM выпускается с полезной длиной 

заточки в 650мм и 850мм.

datos bm 650-850 / ОПИСАНИЕ  bm 650-850

• Testa con incremento automatico
• Grinding head with automatic downfeed
• S c h l e i f k o p f  m i t  a u t o m a t i s c h e r 

Zustellung
• Tête avec avancement automatique
• Cabeza con avance automático
• Головка с автоматической подачей


